
Breakfast
Menu

※記載の金額はすべてサービス料と税金が含まれております。
※仕入れの状況により、料理内容が変更になる場合がございます。
※食材によるアレルギーのあるお客様は、あらかじめ係りにお申し出ください。
　食材によってはご提供できない商品もございます。
※特別に記載のない場合、当店で使用しているお米は国産米です。

Prices include ��% service charge and tax.
Menu may change without notice due to circumstances.
Please inform if you have any food allergies or restrictions in advance.
The rice used in the restaurant is domestically produced unless otherwise specified.
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Set Menu
￥4,500

American Breakfast
アメリカンブレックファースト

100% Orange Juice / Aomori additive-free apple juice
 Cold mint green tea / Cold organic wild berry hibiscus tea

Coffee / Tea
Assorted breads / Fruits & Yogurt

Rice / Miso Soup / Grilled vegetable / Bacon / Sausage

ストレートオレンジジュース / 青森県産無添加アップルジュース / オーガニック紅茶各種
コーヒー / 紅茶

パン各種 / フルーツ & ヨーグルト
ご飯 / 味噌汁 / 焼き野菜 / ベーコン / ソーセージ

Help yourself to anything on the buffet table.
ビュッフェカウンターよりお好きな物をお召し上がりください

Free-Range Eggs:
Fried eggs / Boiled eggs / Scrambled eggs

Plain omelet / Egg benedict
Served with

domestic vegetables

Select the egg dish of your choice from below.
※We use domestic free-range eggs

フライ / ボイル / スクランブル / プレーンオムレツ / エッグベネディクト
with  国産野菜の付け合わせ

下記よりお好きな卵料理をお選び下さい。
※国産平飼い卵を使用しております
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Set Menu
￥4,500

Fresh Morning
フレッシュモーニング

Assorted Fruits

Season Salad

Soy Milk Soup

Rice Flour Bread

フルーツ盛り合わせ

季節のサラダ

豆乳スープ

米粉パン

100% Orange Juice / Aomori additive-free apple juice
 Cold mint green tea / Cold organic wild berry hibiscus tea

Coffee / Tea
Assorted breads / Fruits & Yogurt

Rice / Miso Soup / Grilled vegetable / Bacon / Sausage

ストレートオレンジジュース / 青森県産無添加アップルジュース / オーガニック紅茶各種
コーヒー / 紅茶

パン各種 / フルーツ & ヨーグルト
ご飯 / 味噌汁 / 焼き野菜 / ベーコン / ソーセージ

Help yourself to anything on the buffet table.
ビュッフェカウンターよりお好きな物をお召し上がりください。

Vegan-friendly menu

Our vegan dishes are prepared in a kitchen that also handles animal products,
so trace amounts of cross-contamination may occur. We appreciate your understanding.
ヴィーガン料理は、同じ厨房内で動物性食材も扱うため、微量の混入の可能性がございます。ご了承ください



100% Orange Juice  ストレートオレンジジュース

Aomori additive-free apple juice   青森県産無添加アップルジュース　

Milk　ミルク

Coffee　コーヒー

Tea  (Darjeeling / Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Chamomile / Rooibos / Green Tea)
紅茶（ダージリン / ブレックファスト / アールグレイ / ミント / カモミール / ルイボス / 緑茶）

Café Latte　カフェラテ

Cappuccino　カプチーノ

Espresso　エスプレッソ

￥900

￥1,100

￥600

￥1,000

￥1,000

A La Carte Menu
アラカルトメニュー

￥1,600

￥1,600

Pancakes　パンケーキ

French Toast　フレンチトースト

Fried Egg / Boiled Egg / Scrambled Egg / Plain Omelet
フライ / ボイル / スクランブル / プレーンオムレツ

Two Eggs with Bacon＆Sausage
卵料理 with ベーコン＆ソーセージ

Egg benedict   エッグベネディクト

Egg benedict with sausage
エッグベネディクト ソーセージ添え

￥2,200

￥1,600

￥2,500

￥3,000

Morning Salad　モーニングサラダ

Assorted Fruits　フルーツ盛り合わせ

Plain Yoghurt　プレーンヨーグルト

Corn Flakes　コーンフレーク

Toast　トースト

Assorted Bread　パンの盛り合わせ

￥1,600

￥2,200

￥800

￥800

￥600

￥1,000

￥1,100

￥1,100

￥1,000



Executive Museum Lounge
at Park Hotel Tokyo
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