

Breakfast Menu



Prices include 15% service charge and tax.

 $\label{thm:may} \mbox{Menu may change without notice due to circumstances.}$

Please inform if you have any food allergies or restrictions in advance.

 $The \ rice \ used \ in \ the \ restaurant \ is \ domestically \ produced \ unless \ otherwise \ specified.$

※記載の金額はすべてサービス料と税金が含まれております。

※仕入れの状況により、料理内容が変更になる場合がございます。

※食材によるアレルギーのあるお客様は、あらかじめ係りにお申し出ください。 食材によってはご提供できない商品もございます。

※特別に記載のない場合、当店で使用しているお米は国産米です。



American Breakfast

アメリカンブレックファースト

Set Menu ¥4,500

Select the egg dish of your choice from below.

※We use domestic free-range eggs

Free-Range Eggs:

Fried eggs / Boiled eggs / Scrambled eggs
Plain omelet / Egg benedict
Served with
domestic vegetables

下記よりお好きな卵料理をお選び下さい。
※国産平飼い卵を使用しております
フライ / ボイル / スクランブル / プレーンオムレツ / エッグベネディクト
with 国産野菜の付け合わせ

Help yourself to anything on the buffet table.

ビュッフェカウンターよりお好きな物をお召し上がりください

100% Orange Juice / Aomori additive-free apple juice Cold mint green tea / Cold organic wild berry hibiscus tea Coffee / Tea

Assorted breads / Fruits & Yogurt

Rice / Miso Soup / Grilled vegetable / Bacon / Sausage

ストレートオレンジジュース / 青森県産無添加アップルジュース / オーガニック紅茶各種 コーヒー / 紅茶

パン各種 / フルーツ & ヨーグルト ご飯 / 味噌汁 / 焼き野菜 / ベーコン / ソーセージ



Fresh Morning

フレッシュモーニング

Set Menu ¥ 4,500

Vegan-friendly menu

Assorted Fruits フルーツ盛り合わせ

Season Salad 季節のサラダ

Soy Milk Soup 豆乳スープ

Rice Flour Bread 米粉パン

Our vegan dishes are prepared in a kitchen that also handles animal products, so trace amounts of cross-contamination may occur. We appreciate your understanding. ヴィーガン料理は、同じ厨房内で動物性食材も扱うため、微量の混入の可能性がございます。ご了承ください

Help yourself to anything on the buffet table.

ビュッフェカウンターよりお好きな物をお召し上がりください。

100% Orange Juice / Aomori additive-free apple juice Cold mint green tea / Cold organic wild berry hibiscus tea Coffee / Tea

Assorted breads / Fruits & Yogurt
Rice / Miso Soup / Grilled vegetable / Bacon / Sausage

ストレートオレンジジュース / 青森県産無添加アップルジュース / オーガニック紅茶各種 コーヒー / 紅茶 パン各種 / フルーツ & ヨーグルト ご飯 / 味噌汁 / 焼き野菜 / ベーコン / ソーセージ

A La Carte Menu

アラカルトメニュー

Pancakes パンケーキ	¥1,600
French Toast フレンチトースト	¥1,600
Fried Egg / Boiled Egg / Scrambled Egg / Plain Omelet フライ / ボイル / スクランブル / プレーンオムレツ	¥1,600
Two Eggs with Bacon & Sausage 卵料理 with ベーコン&ソーセージ	¥ 2,200
Egg benedict エッグベネディクト	¥ 2,500
Egg benedict with sausage エッグベネディクト ソーセージ添え	¥3,000
Morning Salad モーニングサラダ	¥1,600
Assorted Fruits フルーツ盛り合わせ	¥ 2,200
Plain Yoghurt プレーンヨーグルト	¥800
Corn Flakes コーンフレーク	¥800
Toast トースト	¥ 600
Assorted Bread パンの盛り合わせ	¥1,000
100% Orange Juice ストレートオレンジジュース	¥900
Aomori additive-free apple juice 青森県産無添加アップルジュース	¥1,100
Milk ミルク	¥600
Coffee ¬	¥1,000
Tea (Darjeeling / Breakfast / Earl Grey / Mint / Chamomile / Rooibos / Green Tea) 紅茶(ダージリン / ブレックファスト / アールグレイ / ミント / カモミール / ルイボス / 緑茶)	¥1,000
Café Latte カフェラテ	¥1,100
Cappuccino カプチーノ	¥1,100
Espresso エスプレッソ	¥1,000

